All information is correct at the time of data sheet generation
Generated at: 19 September 2018
SPECIFICATION SHEET
CORDLESS HEDGE TRIMMER
PXCHTS-018
EH-Art. No: 3410647
Ident No: 11038
Barcode: 9319510014690
Bunnings Item No: 3380872 Aus
The Ozito PXCHTS-018 Cordless Hedge Trimmer is ideal for trimming and shaping shrubs and hedges. Its lightweight design
and ergonomic sure grip handle ensures user comfort and allows easy manoeuvring around the garden.
It is fitted with dual handed safety switch that prevents accidental starting and a blade brake stops the blades within one second
once the tool switch has been released. Lithium Ion technology provides cordless convenience and eliminates the need for long
extension cords. With Ozito Power X Change, you have the power to choose! It's made for you: choose the tool you need, the
power you want and the extras to suit.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
LIGHTWEIGHT EASY HANDLING - Ensures user comfort and allows easy manoeuvring around the garden.
BLADE BRAKE - Stops the blades within 1 second once the tool switch has been released.
11MM CUTTING CAPACITY - Suitable for a wide range of hedges and shrubs.
SURE GRIP HANDLE - Provides comfort and grip for the user.
DUAL HANDED SAFETY SWITCH - Prevents accidental starting.
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power – 18V
No Load Speed – 2,200 spm
Cutting Length – 460mm
Cutting Capacity – 11mm
CONTENTS
1 x Cordless Hedge Trimmer
1 x Blade Cover
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Product Weight – 2.05 kg
Single Box Dimensions (LxWxH) – 892 x 175 x 180mm
Outer Carton Qty – 4 units
Pallet Quantity – 60 units